5.2
240
Wire and Cable Markers
Identification Systems
Further information and products at www.HellermannTyton.co.uk/a240
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 J
an
ua
ry
 2
01
4
Identification tags for cable bundle,
thermal transfer
•	  TIPTAG, halogenfree
TIPTAG - High performance cable bundle marking.
Secured to bundles using Cable Ties up to T50R width maximum.
MATERIAL Polyolefin Compound unlinked (PO)
Operating Temperature -40 °C to +90 °C
Flammability
Limited Fire Hazard, Low generation
of toxic gases and corrosive acid,
Low smoke generation, Halogen free
Recommended Ribbon
Type
TTRC+, TTDTHOUT
Specifications
BS-6425,
London Underground RSE STD 013
TYPE
Length
(L)
Width
(W)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TIPTAG11X65WH 65.0 11.0 190 White (WH) 556-20069
TIPTAG11X65YE 65.0 11.0 190 Yellow (YE) 556-20064
TIPTAG15X65WH 65.0 15.0 190 White (WH) 556-21069
TIPTAG15X65YE 65.0 15.0 190 Yellow (YE) 556-21064
TIPTAG11X100WH 100.0 11.0 120 White (WH) 556-20079
TIPTAG11X100YE 100.0 11.0 120 Yellow (YE) 556-20074
TIPTAG15X100WH 100.0 15.0 120 White (WH) 556-21079
TIPTAG15X100YE 100.0 15.0 120 Yellow (YE) 556-21074
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Please note! Not all products listed on this page may have this approval. For product specific approvals please refer to the Appendix.
•	 Identification tags for use with large wire and cable bundles
•	 Perforated format that includes fastening slots for cable ties
•	 Excellent print performance using TTDTHOUT and TTRC+ ribbon
•	 Print with TT4000+ and TT430 for best results
•	 Easy label design with TagPrint Pro
•	 Special lengths and colours available on request
Features and Benefits